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Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

Candidate Name
TRONE, DAVID
WALL, KATHALEEN MRS.
KERR, PAUL
WALLACE, HENRY SCOTT
CISNEROS, GILBERT
MOODY, DAN
THORBURN, ANDY
JACOBS, SARA
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.
CORLEW, BOB
JAVED, MUHAMMAD TAHIR
DE NEUFVILLE, PETER
TIMMONS, WILLIAM R. IV
LEE, HERBERT
MEUSER, DANIEL
EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE
HERN, KEVIN R
BRAUN, STEVEN J
LAMB, JONATHAN M.
TRAN, MAI-KHANH
CAMPBELL, TOM
MARYOTT, BRIAN
WARD, JOHN
HARRIS, TAMARA
GREEN, MARK DR.
SHALALA, DONNA
SANBORN, ANDY
RICHARDSON, DAVID
GRAY, BOB
ROSE, JOHN W.
AHN, ROBERT LEE
WALKER, RICK
WATKINS, STEVE
MARKS, STEPHEN
HADER, SHANNON
FENENBOCK, DORI
WALTZ, MICHAEL
ROBERTS, KEVIN
BEILER, CHET
MULLIKIN, TOM
HEINZ, MATTHEW GERALD
EMERT, JASON
LARA, DAMIAN
LUNKENHEIMER, ASHLEY
SEVIGNY, STEPHEN MD
LAWRENCE, MICHELE
ARMSTRONG, KELLY
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN
LIPTON, ELLEN
DAS, ABHIJIT BEEJ
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Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Open
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Open
Open
Open
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Open
Open
Open

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate
$11,483,172
$6,169,732
$5,912,728
$4,856,892
$4,552,762
$3,053,120
$2,860,900
$2,117,987
$1,501,940
$1,500,133
$1,333,416
$1,238,165
$1,092,734
$1,056,742
$1,009,140
$990,100
$902,700
$839,353
$820,000
$780,000
$745,000
$700,050
$664,442
$647,300
$620,025
$533,666
$511,166
$509,467
$505,600
$500,000
$498,400
$483,500
$475,101
$450,000
$425,500
$400,030
$400,000
$396,125
$392,192
$375,472
$375,338
$349,168
$344,636
$338,719
$330,999
$302,000
$301,683
$300,000
$299,768
$283,745
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