Congressional Candidate Table 11d

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

					Incumbent/	Contributions and Loans
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	
1	TRONE, DAVID	MD	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$11,483,172
2	WALL, KATHALEEN MRS.	ТΧ	02	Republican Party	Öpen	\$6,169,732
3	KERR, PAUL	CA	49	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,912,728
4	WALLACE, HENRY SCOTT	PA	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$4,856,892
5	CISNEROS, GILBERT	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$4,552,762
6	MOODY, DAN	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$3,053,120
7	THORBURN, ANDY	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,860,900
8	JACOBS, SARA	CA	49	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,117,987
9	TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.	TX	03	Republican Party	Open	\$1,501,940
10	CORLEW, BOB	TN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$1,500,133
11	JAVED, MUHAMMAD TAHIR	ТХ	29	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,333,416
12	DE NEUFVILLE, PETER	NJ	11	Republican Party	Open	\$1,238,165
13	TIMMONS, WILLIAM R. IV	SC	04	Republican Party	Open	\$1,092,734
14	LEE, HERBERT	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,056,742
15	MEUSER, DANIEL	PA	09	Republican Party	Open	\$1,009,140
16	EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE	MI	11	Republican Party	Open	\$990,100
17	HERN, KEVIN R	OK	01	Republican Party	Open	\$902,700
18	BRAUN, STEVEN J	IN	04	Republican Party	Open	\$839,353
19	LAMB, JONATHAN M.	IN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$820,000
20	TRAN, MAI-KHANH	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$780,000
21	CAMPBELL, TOM	ND	00	Republican Party	Open	\$745,000
22	MARYOTT, BRIAN	CA	49	Republican Party	Open	\$700,050
23	WARD, JOHN	FL	06	Republican Party	Open	\$664,442
24	HARRIS, TAMARA	NJ	11	Democratic Party	Open	\$647,300
25	GREEN, MARK DR.	TN	07	Republican Party	Open	\$620,025
26	SHALALA, DONNA	FL	27	Democratic Party	Open	\$533,666
27	SANBORN, ANDY	NH	01	Republican Party	Open	\$511,166
28	RICHARDSON, DAVID	FL	27	Democratic Party	Open	\$509,467
29	GRAY, BOB	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$505,600
30	ROSE, JOHN W.	TN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$500,000
31	AHN, ROBERT LEE	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$498,400
32	WALKER, RICK	ТХ	02	Republican Party	Open	\$483,500
33	WATKINS, STEVE	KS	02	Republican Party	Open	\$475,101
34	MARKS, STEPHEN	FL	27	Republican Party	Open	\$450,000
35	HADER, SHANNON	WA	08	Democratic Party	Open	\$425,500
36	FENENBOCK, DORI	ТХ	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$400,030
37	WALTZ, MICHAEL	FL	06	Republican Party	Open	\$400,000
38	ROBERTS, KEVIN	TX	02	Republican Party	Open	\$396,125
39	BEILER, CHET	PA	11	Republican Party	Open	\$392,192
40	MULLIKIN, TOM	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$375,472
41	HEINZ, MATTHEW GERALD	AZ	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$375,338
42	EMERT, JASON	TN	02	Republican Party	Open	\$349,168
43	LARA, DAMIAN	NM	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$344,636
44	LUNKENHEIMER, ASHLEY	PA	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$338,719
45	SEVIGNY, STEPHEN MD	FL	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$330,999
45 46	LAWRENCE, MICHELE	PA	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$302,000
40	ARMSTRONG, KELLY	ND	02	Republican Party	Open	\$301,683
47	OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN	GA	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$300,000
40 49	LIPTON, ELLEN	MI	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$299,768
49 50	DAS, ABHIJIT BEEJ	MA	09	Democratic Party	Open	\$299,700 \$283,745
50			05	Democratic Fally	Oben	$\psi \geq 00, I \neq 0$